1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

"DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & O ublic Works Enginsering Division
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.#| 2
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 11/13/2019
PROJECT Capital City Trail Ph. 2
ADDRESS 5603 Longford Terrace, Fitchburg, Wi
PURCHASE ORDER # 20191446-00
BID / PROPOSAL # 318062
CONTRACTOR Janke General Contractor
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE #
2 | REQUESTED BY Owner
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE :ft;cglgz:e;;azfn Zt;t;ig:ggs and drain piping for soft spots found in trail
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Stabilization along with drain piping is required in order to maintain
the integrity of the trail, not a part of original scope
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $7,112.83
**Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor**
The original Contract amount was: $543,811.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $-17,150.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $526,661.00
;heea(;:):&;atc;f?mount will be increased by this Change Order in $7.112.83
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $533,773.83
The Completion Date will be unchanged by: 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this 11/1/2019

Change Order therefore is:

Signatuse Aupjoyalsy

A 4/13/79
Confractor Public Works, Highway, & Transportation

Architect/Engineer (A/E) Controlier
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Controller Department AE PWHT

HAShared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\318062 - Capitai City Bike Trail Rehabilitation - Phase 211 - Change Orders\PW Change Onder NEW FINAL docx




